 TA100 Automotive
 TA100 CryptoAutomotive™ Security IC
Description
The Microchip Technology Inc. Trust Anchor security device TA100 is intended for automotive, industrial, or
commercial systems and can provide support for code authentication (secure boot), Message Authentication Code
(MAC) generation, support for trusted firmware updates, multiple key management protocols including Transport
Layer Security (TLS), and other root-of-trust-based operations.
It is typically a companion device to an MCU or MPU on the same board.

Product Identifier VAO Generic Automotive Product
Examples:
Customer Ordering Code I/O
Interfaces
Internal I2C
Pull-up
Package Delivery Personalization
TA100T-Y230C2X01-00T-VAO I2C No SOIC-8 Tape and Reel Standard Configuration
TA100T-Y230C2X01-00B-VAO I2C No SOIC-8 Bulk Standard Configuration
TA100-Y230C2X01-00T-VAO SPI — SOIC-8 Tape and Reel Standard Configuration
TA100-Y230C2X01-00B-VAO SPI — SOIC-8 Bulk Standard Configuration
TA100-Y230D3X01-00T-VAO I2C, SPI No SOIC-14 Tape and Reel Standard Configuration
 TA100 Automotive
© 2020 Microchip Technology Inc.  Summary Datasheet DS20006369A-page 29
...........continued
Customer Ordering Code I/O
Interfaces
Internal I2C
Pull-up
Package Delivery Personalization
TA100-Y230D3X01-00B-VAO I2C, SPI No SOIC-14 Bulk Standard Configuration
TA100-V230UFB01-00T-VAO(3) I2C, SPI No VQFN-24 Tape and Reel Standard Configuration
TA100-V230UFB01-00B-VAO(3) I2C, SPI No VQFN-24 Bulk Standard Configuration
Notes:
1. Tape and Reel identifier only appears in the catalog part number description. This identifier is used for ordering
purposes and is not printed on the device package. Check with your Microchip Sales Office for package
availability with the Tape and Reel option.